Flat Elbows (FE) are designed to create fixed angular coplanar connections
between horizontal cable runs (cable ladder installed in horizontal plane) and
between vertical cable runs (cable ladder installed in vertical plane).
FLAT ELBOWS
Cable Management installations often require a wide range of ancillary items such
as fixings and accessories. Unitrunk locations stock a vast range of these items to
offer installers have a reliable ‘single source’ supply of components to meet their
project requirements.

Cone Point Bolts Long Channel Spring Nuts
Threaded Rod Drop In Anchors
Roofing Nuts & Bolts
(2 Hole)
Rod Joiners
Sold in packs of 100.
Part Code Thread Size
(mm)
M10x40/CPB M10x40
(2 Hole)
Other sizes available.
Please ask for details.
Sold in packs of 100.
Part Code Arm Length
(mm)
CARMSCP150GM 150
CARMSCP300GM 300
CARMSCP450GM 450
CARMSCP600GM 600
CARMSCP750GM 750
CARMSCP900GM 900
Part Code Thread Size
(mm)
M6X12RNB M6x12
M6X16RNB M6x16
M6X20RNB M6x20
M6X25RNB M6x25
M6X30RNB M6x30
M6X35RNB M6x35
M6X40RNB M6x40
Part Code Thread Size
UCM6/S M6
UCM8/S M8
UCM10/S M10
UCM12/S M12
Part Code Arm Length
(mm)
CARMBBP150GM 150
CARMBBP300GM 300
CARMBBP450GM 450
CARMBBP600GM 600
CARMBBP750GM 750
CARMBBP900GM 900
Part Code Thread Size
UCM6/N M6
UCM8/N M8
UCM10/N M10